Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
n GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP)

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP)

Marka

Axle

Afox

Axle

Xfx

Xfx

Stok

10+

Fiyat

75,90 USD

46,20 USD

46,20 USD

385,00

usb

398,20
usb



